TIMED EVENT #4 — Rodeo #1
GRANTS, NM

May 28, 2017

Steer Wrestling:

1. Alejandro Lara 12.5
Breakaway Roping:

1. Mackie Saavedra 4.60
Open Barrel Race:

1. Alicia Sandoval 17.911
2. Nancy Velasquez 17.985

Incentive Barrel Race:
1. Trudy Dean 18.861

TIMED EVENT #4 —- RODEOQ #2
GRANTS, NM
May 28, 2017

Steer Wrestling:
No qualified times

Average Winner: Alejandro Lara

Breakaway Roping:
1. LeighAnn Scribner 2.69
Average Winner: LeighAnn Scribner

Open Barrel Race:

1. Nancy Velasquez 17.814
2. Alicia Sandoval 17.841
Average Winner: Alicia Sandoval

Incentive Barrel Race:
1. Trudy Dean 18.748
Average Winner: Trudy Dean

$264

$191

$310
$206

$344

$300

$191
$300

$262
$175
$200

$291
$100






