TIMED EVENT #4 – Rodeo #1

GRANTS, NM May 28, 2017

Steer	Wrestling:
-------	------------

1. Alejandro Lara	12.5	\$264
-------------------	------	-------

Breakaway Roping:

1. Mackie Saavedra 4.60 \$191

Open Barrel Race:

open barrer Race.		
1. Alicia Sandoval	17.911	\$310
2. Nancy Velasquez	17.985	\$206

Incentive Barrel Race:

1. Trudy Dean 18.861 \$344

TIMED EVENT #4 – RODEO #2

GRANTS, NM May 28, 2017

Steer Wrestling:

No qualified times

Average Winner:	Aleiandro Lara	\$300

Breakaway Roping:

1. LeighAnn Scribner	2.69	\$191
Average Winner: LeighAnn Scribner		\$300

Open Barrel Race:

1. Nancy Velasquez	17.814	\$262
2. Alicia Sandoval	17.841	\$175
Average Winner: Alicia Sandoval		\$200

Incentive Barrel Race:

1. Trudy Dean	18.748	\$291
Average Winner: Trudy Dean		\$100